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210 - Girls U15 100 Meter Dash - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 07:57 pm Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 551 Hughes ISKL 13.924   q

2 427 Liew ISP 14.080   q

3 38 Chew GISKL 14.389   q

4 384 Zheng KLASS 15.392   q

5 241 Lee KTJ 15.610  

6 294 Ahn BSKL 15.987  

Heat 2 Start Time: 07:59 pm Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 497 Ahmed ISKL 13.824   q

2 426 Lever ISP 14.884   q

3 10 Lee GISKL 15.373   q

4 391 Ang KLASS 16.231  

5 242 LI KTJ 16.461  

- 301 Efandy BSKL DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time: 08:00 pm Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 530 Fang ISKL 14.483   q

2 425 Kojima ISP 15.497  

3 205 Blanc GISKL 15.549  

4 259 Labunda KTJ 16.729  
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Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Girls U15 100 Meter Dash
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 497 Ahmed ISKL 13.824 q

2 1 551 Hughes ISKL 13.924 q

3 1 427 Liew ISP 14.080 q

4 1 38 Chew GISKL 14.389 q

5 3 530 Fang ISKL 14.483 q

6 2 426 Lever ISP 14.884 q

7 2 10 Lee GISKL 15.373 q

8 1 384 Zheng KLASS 15.392 q

9 3 425 Kojima ISP 15.497

10 3 205 Blanc GISKL 15.549

11 1 241 Lee KTJ 15.610

12 1 294 Ahn BSKL 15.987

13 2 391 Ang KLASS 16.231

14 2 242 LI KTJ 16.461

15 3 259 Labunda KTJ 16.729

- 2 301 Efandy BSKL DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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